PINELLAS COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS CERTIFICATE OF PUBLIC CONVENIENCE AND NECESSITY

NY JE NY JE NY JE NY JE NY

The CITY OF ST. PETE BEACH, pursuant to Pinellas County Code Section 54, and in accordance with Section 401.25, F. S., is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners to provide non-transport Advanced Life Support First Responder Services in Pinellas County.

Signature:	Chairman, Board of County Commissioners		A REAL
EFFECTIVE: EXPIRATION:	<u>January 1, 2023</u> December 31, 2023	APPROVED AS TO FORM	
1 A Recent	MAR MAR	AFFROVED AS TO FORM By: Jason C. Ester Office of the County Attorney	